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                                                     Pre Service: August 5- August 6, 2024 (Grantee Only)    

                                                                         August 7-9, 2024 (For Grantee, Delegates, FCCH. CCP) 

  

                                                       First Day of School: Monday, August 12, 2024                                                    

          

Holidays 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day  

Monday, November,11, 2024 Veterans Day  

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Day After  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024  Christmas Day  

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK Day  

Monday, February 17, 2025 President Day  

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday  

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day  

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth  

Friday, July 4, 2025 4th of July  

 

Breaks 

December 23, 2024- January 3, 2025  Winter Break  

March 26, 2025-March 28, 2025 Spring Break  

July 28, 2025-August 1, 2025 Summer Break  

 

In-Service Day: No School for Students 

Dates Title 

Friday, August 30, 2024 Staff Wellness day  

Friday, September 20, 2024  Teacher Planning Day  

Monday, October 14, 2024 Staff Wellness Day  

Tuesday, November 5, 2024  Staff Wellness Day  

Friday, December 13, 2024 Staff Wellness Day  

Monday, January 6, 2025 Teacher Planning Day  

Friday, January 31, 2025 In-Service Day  

Friday, February 14, 2025  Staff Wellness Day  

Monday, March 31, 2025 Staff Wellness Day  

Monday, April 28, 2025 Staff Wellness Day  

Friday, May 23, 2025 Teacher Planning Day  

Friday, June 20, 2025 Teacher Planning Day  

Friday, July 25, 2025 Staff Wellness Day  


